
 

Dates for the Diary 2022-23 

Friday 4th November– Friday 16th December Consultation for Admission Arrangements 

2024-25 -The Aquinas Church of England Education Trust (Aquinas) is consulting on 

changes  to the Admission Arrangements for 2024/25 for Rye Community Primary 

School, See our website for further details. 

Sunday 13th November– Rye Remembrance Service and Parade at St Mary's Church 

Monday 14th– 18th November– Anti Bullying Week 

Friday 18th November– Children in Need Day, Wear PJs or something spotty to school to 

support Children in Need. 

Monday 21st November– EYFS One World Day 

Tuesday 22nd November– Starfish visit to the allotment  

Monday 28th November– Christmas Workshop (More information to follow) 

Tuesday 29th November– Flu Vaccinations YR-Y6 

Friday 2nd December- Yr R-6 Mufti Day and Starfish ’Bring a teddy to school day’. In   

return for a donation to the Christmas fair tombola (More information to follow). 

Monday 5th December– Christmas Workshop (More information to follow) 

Wednesday 7th December–Minnows Grandparent Afternoon 2.30-3.00pm 

Wednesday 7th December– Y2– 6 Carol Concert  at St Mary’s Church (More information 

to follow) 

Wednesday 7th –Friday 9th December– PTA, Children are able to purchase and wrap a 

gift for someone  special ( More information to follow) 

Thursday 8th December– Save the Children - Christmas Jumper Day  

Saturday 10th December– Rye Primary Christmas Fair– All welcome 

Monday 12th December– Christmas Workshop (More information to follow) 

Week Commencing 12th December– Class Christmas Parties– More information to     

follow on ClassDojo 

Tuesday 13th December– Starfish, Minnows and Clownfish Christmas performance 

(more information to follow) 

Wednesday 14th December– Whole School Christmas Dinner 

Friday 16th December– Last Day of Term– School finishes at 1.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd January– Inset Day– School closed to pupils 

Wednesday 4th January– First day of term. 


